
WORLD RECORD 16.32 SVIRIDOV Vladimir RUS Dubai (UAE) 13 NOV 2019

EUROPEAN RECORD 16.32 SVIRIDOV Vladimir RUS Dubai (UAE) 13 NOV 2019

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 15.34 SVIRIDOV Vladimir RUS Grosseto (ITA) 14 JUN 2016

Rank Bib Name
NPC
Code

Date of Birth
Sport
Class

1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 514 KOKOITY Alan
Russian Federation

RUS 2 JUL 1988 F36 15.15 14.13 X 14.64 15.39 15.92 15.92 CR

2 543 SVIRIDOV Vladimir
Russian Federation

RUS 10 MAY 1990 F36 14.87 X 15.21 X 15.71 X 15.71

3 246 DIETZ Sebastian
Germany

GER 25 FEB 1985 F36 13.86 14.48 X 14.41 X 14.50 14.50 SB

4 285 VAGIANNOPOULOS Georgios
Greece

GRE 25 FEB 1981 F36 11.19 11.24 11.11 11.04 11.08 11.65 11.65

5 421 PIOTROWSKI Pawel
Poland

POL 24 SEP 1985 F36 11.48 X 11.28 11.38 11.50 11.45 11.50

Start Time: 19:11        End Time: 19:42

Starting order

Initial

Final

1

246

285

2

514

421

3

285

246

4

421

514

5

543

543

Weather conditions Temperature Humidity Conditions

Start of the event: 24°C 36% Overcast

End of the event: 24°C 36% Overcast

Legend:
CR Championship Record SB Season Best X Failure

2021 World Para Athletics European Championships
Bydgoszcz (Poland)

1-5 June

Men's Shot Put F36

Final

FRI 
4 JUN 2021
19:10   

Results

ATMS36100_C73S 1.0 Report Created  FRI 4 JUN 2021 19:48     Page 1/1


